SPECIFICATIONS U.S. Measure Metric Measure
4DX10ER
Flow 1.0 gpm 3.8 lpm
Pump RPM 3450 rpm 3450 rpm
Stroke 0.078” 2.0 mm
4DX15ER
Flow 1.5 gpm 5.7 lpm
Pump RPM 3450 rpm 3450 rpm

1200
psi
1500
psi
2000
gpm
lpm
bar
69
bar
83
bar
103
bar
138
4DX10ER 1.0 3.8 0.68 0.82 1.03 1.37 3450
4DX15ER 1.5 5.7 1.03 1.23 1.54 2.05 3450
4DX20ER 2.0 7.6 1.37 1.64 2.05 2.74 3450
4DX27ER 2.7 10.2 1.85 2.22 2.77 3.70 3450
4DX30ER 3.0 11.4 2.05 2.47 3.08 4.11 3450
COMMON
SPECIFICATIONS U.S. Metric
Max. Discharge Pressure 2000 psi 138 bar
Shaft Diameter 5/8" 15.8 mm

4DX Pump Series Selection Chart
Pump Series Pump Flow/RPM
4 D X gpm rpm Alt. gpm Alt. rpm
1 0 1.0 3450 0.5 1750
1 5 1.5 3450 0.75 1750
2 0 2.0 3450 1.0 1750
2 7 2.7 3450 1.35 1750
3 0 3.0 3450 1.5 1750
E Electric, 5/8" Hollow Shaft
R Regulating Device = Regulator
U Regulating Device = Unloader
I Fixed Chemical Injector
F Garden Hose Fitting
Examples:
4DX10ER = 1 gpm (3450 rpm), Regulator, Standard Inlet - 3/8" NPT(F)
4DX15EUIF = 1.5 gpm (3450 rpm), Unloader, Chemical Injector, Garden Hose Inlet Fitting
Model 4DX10ER
Base Models 4DX10ER, 4DX15ER, 4DX20ER, 4DX27ER, 4DX30ER